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Name Institution Address E-Mail
1]Alcolea, Javier OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |[j.alcolea@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN
2|(Andre, Philippe J. CEA CEA/DSM/DAPNIA Service d*Astrophysique, Orme des [pandre@cea.fr

Merisiers - Bat. 709, F-91191 Gif-sur-Yvette Cedex,
FRANCE

Andreani, Paola Michela

Padova Observatory/ MPE Garching

Max-Planck Institut fuer Extraterrestrische Physik,
Postfach 1312, 85741 Garching, Germany

andreani@mpe.mpg.de

4|{Asensio Ramos, Andres 1AC Instituto de Astrofisica de Canarias, E-38200 La Laguna, [aasensio@ll.iac.es
Tenerife, SPAIN

5(Babar, Ali IPAC/ CALTECH IPAC/CALTECH, MS 100-22, 770 S. Wilson Ave., babar@ipac.caltech.edu
Pasadena, CA 91125, United States of America

6(Bachiller, Rafael OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |bachiller@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

7(Barlow, Michael J. UCL Dept. of Physics and Astronomy, University College mjb@star.ucl.ac.uk

London, Gower Street, London WC1E 6BT, UNITED
KINGDOM

Barthel, Peter

Kapteyn Astronomical Institute

Kapteyn Astronomical Institute, P.O.BOX 800, 9700 AV
Groningen, THE NETHERLANDS

pdb@astro.rug.nl

9(Baudry, Alain Bordeaux Observatory Observatoire de Bordeaux, BP 89, 33270 Floirac, baudry@observ.u-bordeaux.fr
FRANCE
10|Benedettini, Milena IFSI, CNR Istituto di Fisica dello Spazio Interplanetario - CNR, milena@ifsi.rm.cnr.it
Area di Ricerca di Tor Vergata, via Fosso del Cavaliere
100, 00133 Roma, ITALY
11|Bernard, Jean-Phillippe 1AS Institut d"Astrophysique Spatiale, Universite Paris XI, [bernard@ias.fr

Bat 121, 91405 Orsay Cedex, FRANCE

12

Billebaud, Francoise

Bordeaux Observatory

Observatoire de Bordeaux, 2 Rue de I"Observatoire, BP
89, 33270 Floirac, FRANCE

billebaud@observ.u-bordeaux.fr

13

Bloemen, Hans

SRON

SRON, Sorbonnelaan 2, 3584 CA Utrecht, THE
NETHERLANDS

H.Bloemen@sron.nl

14

Blommaert, Joris ADL

1SO Data Centre, ESA

ESA - Villafranca del Castillo Satellite Tracking Station,
1SO Data Centre, PO Box 50727, E-28080 Madrid,
SPAIN

jblommae@iso.vilspa.esa.es

15

Bock, James J.

Jet Propulsion Lab

Jet Propulsion Lab., M/S 169-327, 4800 Oak Grove Dr.,
Pasadena, CA 91109, United States of America

James.Bock@jpl.nasa.gov

16

Bockelee-Morvan, Dominique

Paris Observatory

Observatoire de Paris, 5 Place Jules Janssen, F-92195
Meudon, FRANCE

Dominique.Bockelee@obspm.fr
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17|(Bonnet, Roger ESA ESA HQ, D/SCI Office, 8-10 rue Mario Nikis, F-75738
Paris Cedex 15, FRANCE

18|Boselli, Alessandro LAM-Marseille Laboratoire d*Astronomie Spatiale, BP-8 Traverse du Alessandro.Boselli@astrsp-mrs.fr
Siphon, F-13376 Marseille, FRANCE

19|Boulanger, Francois 1AS IAS, Universite Paris X1, Batiment 121, 91405 Orsay, francois.boulanger@ias.u-psud.fr
FRANCE

20|Buat, Veronique LAM-Marseille Laboratoire d"Astrophysique de Marseille, B.P. 8, 13376 |veronique.buat@astrsp-mrs.fr
Marseille cedex 12, FRANCE

21|Bujarrabal, Valentin OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |bujarrabal@oan.es

22|Burgarella, Denis LAM-Marseille Laboratoire d*Astrophysique de Marseille, B.P. 8, 13376 |denis.burgarella@astrsp-mrs.fr
Marseille cedex 12, FRANCE

23|Burgdorf, Martin J. ESA ESA Villafranca, 1SO Data Centre, Apdo. de Correos burgdorf@despace.obspm.fr
50727, 28080 Madrid, SPAIN

24|Cabrera-Guerra, Fernando 1AC Instituto de Astrofisica de Canarias, C/ Via Lactea, s/n, |fcabrera@ll.iac.es

E-38200 La Laguna, Tenerife, SPAIN

25

Castets, Alain

Bordeaux Observatory

Observatoire de Bordeaux, 2 Rue de I"Observatoire, BP
89, 33270 Floirac, FRANCE

castets@observ.u-bordeaux.fr

26|Castro-Carrizo, Arancha OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |carrizo@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN
27|Caux, Emmanuel CESR CESR, BP 4346, 31028 Toulouse cedex 04, FRANCE caux@cesr.fr

28

Ceccarelli, Cecilia

Bordeaux Observatory

Observatoire de Bordeaux, 2 Rue de I"Observatoire, BP
89, 33270 Floirac, FRANCE

Cecilia.Ceccarelli@obs.ujf-grenoble.fr

29(Cepa, Jordi 1AC Instituto de Astrofisica de Canarias, c/Via Lactea s/n, |jcn@Ill.iac.es
38200 - La Laguna, Tenerife, SPAIN
30|Cernicharo, Jose IEM, CSIC CSIC, IEM. Dpt Molecular Physics, C/Serrano 121, 28006 |cerni@astro.iem.csic.es

Madrid. SPAIN

31

Chan, S. Josephine S.J.

Rutherford Appleton Laboratory

Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, Space Science
Department, Chilton, Didcot, Oxfordshire, OX11 0QX,
UNITED KINGDOM

s.j.chan@rl.ac.uk

32

Codella, Claudio

IFSI-CNR

Istituto di Fisica dello Spazio Interplanetario, CNR, Area
di Ricerca Tor Vergata, Via Fosso del Cavaliere 100,
00133 Roma, ITALY

codella@ifsi.rm.cnr.it

33

Collaudin, Bernard

Alcatel Space

Alcatel Space Industries, 100 Bd du Midi, BP 99, 06156
Cannes La bocca Cedex, FRANCE

bernard.collaudin@space.alcatel . fr

34

Colomer, Francisco

OAN

Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

colomer@oan.es
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35|Comito, Claudia MPI, Bonn Max-Planck- Institut fuer Radioastronomie, Auf dem ccomito@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
Huegel 69, D-53121 Bonn, GERMANY
36|Contursi, Alessandra M.C. IPAC/ JPL IPAC, 770 S. Wilson AV., MS 100-22, 91125 CA, United [contursi@ipac.caltech.edu

States of America

37

Coustenis, Athena

DESPA/ Paris Observatory

Observatoire de Meudon, DESPA (Bat. 18), 5 place Jules
Jannsen, 92195 Meudon Cedex, FRANCE

Athena.Coustenis@obspm.fr

38| Cox, Pierre 1AS Universite de Paris Sud, Institut d*Astrophysique cox@ias.fr
Spatiale, Batiment 121, F-91405 Orsay Cedex, FRANCE

39| Dartois, Emmanuel IRAM IRAM, 300 rue de la piscine, F38406 St Martin d"Heres, |dartois@iram.fr
FRANCE

De Graauw, Thijs SRON SRON-Groningen, P.O.BOX 800, 9700 AV Groningen, THE|thijsdg@sron.rug.nl

NETHERLANDS

41{De Jong, Teije SRON SRON, Sorbonnelaan 2, 3584 CA Utrecht, THE t.de.jong@sron.nl
NETHERLANDS

42|De Vicente, Pablo OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |vicente@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

43|Del Rio, M2 Soledad INAOEP Instituto Nacional de Astrofisica, Optica y Electronica, [sole@inaoep.mx
Sta. Maria Tonantzintla, A.P. 51 and 216, 72000 Puebla,
Pue, MEXICO

44|Di Giorgio, Anna M. CNR/ IFSI Istituto di Fisica dello Spazio Interplanetario - CNR, Anna.DiGiorgio@ifsi.rm.cnr.it
Area di Ricerca Tor Vergata, Via Fosso del Cavaliere,
00133 Roma, ITALY

45|Diez, Carmen OAN Centro Astronomico de Yebes, Observatorio Astrondmico|diez@cay.oan.es

Nacional, Apdo 148, 19080 Guadalajara, SPAIN

46

Encrenaz, Pierre

Paris Observatory

Paris Observatory, 61 Avenue de | Observatoire, 75014
Paris, FRANCE

pencrenaz@mesiob.obspm.fr

47

Encrenaz, Therese

DESPA

Observatoire de Paris, DESPA, 5 Place Jules Janssen, F-
92195 Meudon, FRANCE

therese.encrenaz@obspm.fr

48

Falgarone, Edith

Paris Observatory

Laboratoire de Radioastronomie, Ecole Normale
Superiure, 24 rue Lhomond, 75231 Paris Cedex 05,
FRANCE

edith@Ira.ens.fr

49

Feuchtgruber, Helmut

MPE, Garching

Max-Planck-Institut f. extraterrestrische Physik,
Postfach 1312, D-85741 Garching, GERMANY

fgb@mpe.mpg.de
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50]|Fich, Mike University of Waterloo University of Waterloo, Physics Department, Waterloo, [fich@astro.uwaterloo.ca
Ontario, N2L 3G1, CANADA
51|Fischer, Jacqueline Naval Research Laboratory Naval Research Laboratory, Remote Sensing Division, jfischer@irfp8.nrl.navy.mil

Code 7213, 4555 Overlook Ave SW, Washington DC
20375-5351, United States of America

52|Fosse, David LRA, Paris Observatory Laboratoire de Radioastronomie, Ecole Normale David.Fosse@Ira.ens.fr
Superieure, 24 rue Lhomond, 75005 Paris, FRANCE
53|Franceschini, Alberto University of Padova University of Padova, Dipartimento di Astronomia, Vicolo |[franceschini@pd.astro.it

Osservatorio 5, 1-35122 Padova, ITALY

54

Fritz, Thomas

Bonn University

Radioastronomisches Institut der Universitaet Bonn, Auf
dem Huegel 71, D-53121 Bonn, GERMANY

tfritz@astro.uni-bonn.de

55

Fuente Juan, Asuncion

OAN

Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

fuente@oan.es

56

Gallego, Jesus

Universidad Complutense

Centro Astronémico de Yebes, Observatorio Astronémico
Nacional, Apdo 148, 19080 Guadalajara, SPAIN

jgm@astrax.fis.ucm.es

57

Garcia-Burillo, Santiago

OAN

Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

burillo@oan.es

58

Genzel, Reinhard

MPE, Garching

Max-Planck- Institute fir extraterrestrische Physik,
Giessenbachstrasse, 85748 Garching, GERMANY

genzel@mpe.mpg.de

59

Gerin, Maryvonne

LRA, Paris Observatory

Laboratoire de Radioastronomie, ENS, 24 Rue Lhomond,
75231 Paris cedex 05, FRANCE

Maryvonne.Gerin@lra.ens.fr

60

Giannini, Teresa

Rome Observatory

Osservatorio Astronomico di Roma, Via di Frascati 33,
00040 Monte Porzio (RM), ITALY

teresa@coma.mporzio.astro.it

61|Giard, Martin CESR/CNRS/UPS CESR/CNRS/UPS, 9 Avenue du Colonel Roche, BP 4346, F|giard@cesr.fr
31028 Toulouse cedex, FRANCE
62|Goicoechea, Javier IEM, CSIC 1EM, CSIC, Puentelarra 8, 4° A, 28031 Madrid, SPAIN [javier@isis.iem.csic.es
63|Gomez-Gonzalez, Jesus OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |gomez@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN
64|Gonzalez-Alfonso, Eduardo IEM, CSIC IEM, CSIC/UNI1V.Alcala Henares, Calle Serrano 121, gonzalez@isis.iem.csic.es
28006 Madrid, SPAIN
65|Gonzalez-Solares, Eduardo 1AC Instituto de Astrofisica de Canarias, C/ Via Lactea, s/n, |eglez@ll.iac.es

E-38200 La Laguna, Tenerife, SPAIN

66

Gregersen, Erik M.

McMaster University

Department of Physics and Astronomy, McMaster
University, Hamilton, Ontario L8S 4M1, CANADA

gregerse@physics.mcmaster.ca
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67

Griffin, Matthew J.

University of London

Queen Mary and Westfield College, Physics Dept., Mile
End Rd., London E1 4NS, UNITED KINGDOM

m.j.griffin@gmw.ac.uk

68

Gromke, Johannes J.

CALTECH

CALTECH, M/S 59-33, Pasadena, CA, 91125, United
States of America

jig@astro.caltech.edu

69

Gromov, Vladimir

Astro Space Center, LPI, RAN

Astro Space Center, 84/32 Profsoyuznaya st., 117810
Moscow, Russian Federation

gro@asc.rssi.ru

70|Gry, Cecile 1SO Data Centre, ESA ESA Villafranca, 1SO Data Center, PO box 50727, 28080 [cgry@iso.vilspa.esa.es
Madrid, SPAIN

71|Guelin, Michel IRAM IRAM, 300 rue de la piscine, Domaine Universitaire, guelin@iram.fr
38406 St Martin d"Heres, FRANCE

72|Guesten, Rolf MPI1, Bonn MPI Radioastronomie, Auf dem Huegel 69, 53121 Bonn, [guesten@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de

GERMANY

73

Haas, Martin

Max Plank Institut

Max-Planck-Institut f. Astronomie, Koenigstuhl 17, D-
69117 Heidelberg, GERMANY

haas@mpia-hd.mpg.de

74|Habart, Emilie 1AS IAS, Bat. 121, Universite Paris Sud, 91405 ORSAY emilie.habart@ias.u-psud.fr
Cedex, FRANCE
75|Hanlon, Lorraine University College Dublin University College Dublin, Department of Experimental lhanlon@bermuda.ucd.ie

Physics, Stillorgan Road, Belfield, Dublin 4, I'reland

76

Harvey, Paul M.

University of Texas

University of Texas, Astronomy Dept., Austin, TX 78712,
United States of America

pmh@astro.as.utexas.edu

7

Harwit, Martin

Cornell University

Cornell University, 511 H Street, SW, Washington, DC
20024-2725, United States of America

harwit@bellatlantic.net

78

Heithausen, Andreas

Bonn University

Radioastronomisches Institut der Universitaet Bonn, Auf
dem Huegel 71, 53121 Bonn, GERMANY

heith@astro.uni-bonn.de

79

Helou, George

CALTECH/ IPAC

California Institute of Technology, IPAC, MS 100-22,
Pasadena, CA 91125, United States of America

gxh@ipac.caltech.edu

80

Henning, Thomas Kai

University of Jena

University of Jena, Astrophysical Institute and
University Observatory (AlU), Schillergaesschen 3, D-
07745 Jena, GERMANY

henning@astro.uni-jena.de

81|Heras, Ana M. ESA ESA, SCI-SAF, P.O.Box 299, 2200 AG Noordwijk, THE |aheras@rssd.esa.int
NETHERLANDS

82|Herpin, Fabrice IEM, CSIC 1.E.M., C.S.1.C., Dept. Fisica Molecular, Calle Serrano 121, [herpin@isis.iem.csic.es
28006 Madrid, SPAIN

83|Houde, Martin CALTECH Caltech Submillimeter Observatory, 111 Nowelo Street, [houde@ulu.submm.caltech.edu

Hilo, HI 96720, United States of America
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84

Huber, Daniel

Geneve Observatory

Observatoire de Geneve, Ch des Maillettes 51, Ch-1290
Sauverny, Switzerland

Daniel.Huber@obs.unige.ch

85|Huygen, Rik K.U.Leuven Instituut voor Sterrenkunde K.U.Leuven, Celestijnenlaan |rik@ster.kuleuven.ac.be
200 B, B-3001 Leuven, BELGIUM
86|Joblin, Christine CESR-CNRS CESR-CNRS, 9 Av. du Colonel Roche, 31028 Toulouse christine.joblin@cesr.fr

Cedex 04, FRANCE

87

Johnstone, Doug

University of Toronto

Dept. of Astronomy, University of Toronto, 60 St.
George St., M5S 3H8, CANADA

johnstone@astro.utoronto.ca

88

Josselin, Eric

University of Montpellier

Universite Montpellier 11, GRAAL - cc72, Place Eugene
Bataillon, 34095 MONTPELLIER Cedex 5, FRANCE

josselin@graal.univ-montp2.fr

89

Justtanont, Kay

Stockholm Observatory

Stockholm Observatory, S-133 36 Saltsjébaden,
SWEDEN

kay@astro.su.se

90

Karpov, Alexander

CALTECH

California Institute of Technology, Caltech, Downs 320-
47, Pasadena, CA 91125, United States of America

karpov@submm.caltech.edu

91

Kerschbaum, Frank

Institut fuer Astronomie,Wien

Institut fur Astronomie der Iniversitat Wien,
Tirkenschanzstr. 17, A-1180 Wien, AUSTRIA

kerschbaum@astro.univie.ac.at

92(Kessler, Martin F. ESA ESA, SCI-SD, P.O.Box 299, 2200 AG Noordwijk, THE martin.kessler@.esa.int
NETHERLANDS

93(Klotz, Alain CESR CESR, 9 Avenue Colonel Roche, 31028 Toulouse Cedex 4, [klotz@cesr.fr
FRANCE

94|Kramer, Carsten KOSMA/ University of Koeln KOSM, I. Physikalisches Institut, Universitaet zu Koeln, [kramer@phl.uni-koeln.de

Zuelpicher Strasse 77, 50937 Koeln, GERMANY

95]Lari, Carlo Institute of Radioastronomy Istituto di Radioastronomia - CNR, via P.Gobetti 101, lari@astbol.bo.cnr.it
40129 Bologna, ITALY
96(Lawrence, Andrew University of Edinburgh University of Edinburgh, Institute for Astronomy, Royal |al@roe.ac.uk

Observatory, Blackford Hill, Edinburgh EH9 3HJ,
Scotland, UNITED KINDGOM

97

Le Bertre, Thibaut R.

Obs. Paris

DEMIRM, Observatoire de Paris, 61 av. de
I"Observatoire, F-75014 Paris, FRANCE

Thibaut.LeBertre@obspm.fr

98

Le Queau, Dominique

CESR/CNRS-UPS

Centre d'Etude Spatiale des Rayonnements, 9, Avenue du
Colonel Roche - BP 4346, 31028 Toulouse Cedex 4,
FRANCE

lequeau@cesr.fr
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99

Lefloch, Bertrand

LAOG

Observatoire de Grenoble, Laboratoire d*Astrophysique,
414 rue de la Piscine, 38041 Saint Martin d*'Heres,
FRANCE

lefloch@obs.ujf-grenoble.fr

100

Lellouch, Emmanuel

Paris Observatory

Observatoire de Paris,DESPA, 5 Place Jules Janssen, F-
92195 Meudon, FRANCE

emmanuel.lellouch@obspm.fr

101

Lis, Dariusz C.

CALTECH

California Institute of Technology, MC 320-47, Pasadena,
CA 91125, United States of America

dcl@submm.caltech.edu

102|Liseau, Rene Stockholm Observatory Stockholm Observatory, S-133 36 saltsjébaden, rene@astro.su.se
SWEDEN

103|Lopez, Isaac OAN Centro Astrondmico de Yebes, Observatorio Astronémico |isaac@cay.oan.es
Nacional, Apdo 148, 19080 Guadalajara, SPAIN

104|Lord, Steven D. IPAC/CALTECH IPAC/Caltech, MS 100-22, Pasadena CA 91106, United lord@ipac.caltech.edu

States of America

105

Lutz, Dieter

MPE, Garching

MPE, Postfach 1312, 85741 Garching, GERMANY

lutz@mpe.mpg.de

106

Madden, Suzanne C.

SAp, CEA, Saclay

CEA Saclay, Sap, Bat. 709, Service d*Astrophysique,
Orme des Merisiers, 91141 Gif-sur-Yvette, France

madden@discovery.saclay.cea.fr

107

Malhotra, Sangeeta

Johns Hopkings University

Dept. of Physics & Astronomy, Johns Hopkins University,
3400 North Charles Street, Baltimore, MD 21218-2686,
United States of America

san@pha.jhu.edu

108|Maret, Sebastien CESR CESR, 9 av du colonel Roche, BP 4046, 31028 Toulouse sebastien.maret@cesr.fr
Cedex 4, FRANCE

109|Marquez, Isabel 1AA Instituto de Astrofisica de Andalucia, c/camino Bajo de [isabel@iaa.es
Huetor 24, 18008 Granada, SPAIN

110|Martin-Pintado, Jesus OAN Observatorio Astronomico Nacional, Apdo. 1143, 28800 |martin@oan.es
Alcala de Henares (Madrid), SPAIN

111|Masegosa, Pepa 1AA Instituto de Astrofisica de Andalucia, c/camino Bajo de |pepa@iaa.es

Huetor 24, 18008 Granada, SPAIN

112

Matthews, Brenda C.

McMaster University

Dept. of Physics & Astronomy, McMaster University,
1280 Main St. W., Hamilton, ON, L8S 4M1, CANADA

matthews@physics.mcmaster.ca

113

Melchior, Anne-Laure

Paris Observatory

Observatoire de Paris, 61 avenue de |"Observatoire,
75014 Paris, FRANCE

A.L.Melchior@obspm.fr

114

Melnick, Gary J.

Harvard-Smithsonian Center for
Astrophysics

Harvard-Smithsonian Center for Astrophysics, Mail Stop
66, 60 Garden Street, Cambridge, MA 02138, United
States of America

gmelnick@cfa.harvard.edu
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115{Miville-Deschenes, Marc-Antoine 1AS Laboratoire de radioastronomie millimetrique, Ecole mamd@ias.fr
Normal Superieure, 24 rue Lhomond, 75231 Paris Cedex
05, FRANCE
116/Mohamad Beranga, Mohamad Magdy [ALPO/ AAS/ JAS ALPO/ AAS/ JAS, Kafer EI-Shiekh, Balteem, Egypt magdy@pixel.com.eg
117]Molinari, Sergio IFSI-CNR IFSI-CNR, Area della Ricerca di Tor Vergata, Via Fosso [molinari@ifsi.rm.cnr.it

del Cavaliere, 00133 Roma, ITALY

118

Moro-Martin, Amaya

Steward Observatory

Steward Observatory, 933 N. Cherry Ave, Tucson AZ
85721, United States of America

amaya@as.arizona.edu

119{Najarro, Francisco IEM, CSIC Instituto de Estructura de la Materia, CSIC, Serrrano najarro@isis.iem.csic.es
121, 28006 - Madrid, SPAIN
120|{Nakagawa, Takao ISAS The Institute of Space and Astronautical Science, 3-1-1 [nakagawa@ir.isas.ac.jp

Yoshinodai, Sagamihara, Kanagawa 229-8510, JAPAN

121

Nisini, Brunella

Rome Observatory

Osservatorio Astronomico di Roma, Via di Frascati 33,
00040 Monteporzio Catone, ITALY

bruni@coma.mporzio.astro.it

122

Okuda, Haruyuki

Gunma Astronomical Observatory/ ISAS

Gunma Astronomical Observatory / ISAS, 216-6,
Teradacho 432, Hachioji, Tokyo 193-0943, JAPAN

okuda@ir.isas.ac.jp

123

Oliver, Sebastian J.

University of Sussex

University of Sussex, CPES, Astronomy Centre, Falmer,
Brighton, BN1 9QJ, UNITED KINGDOM

S.Oliver@Sussex.ac.uk

124

Olofsson, Goeran

Stockholm Observatory

Stockholm Observatory, SE-13336 Saltsjobaden,
SWEDEN

olofsson@astro.su.se

125

Olofsson, Hans

Stockholm Observatory

Stockholm Observatory, SE-13336 Saltsjobaden,
SWEDEN

hans@astro.su.se

126

ott, Stephan

ESA/IDC

Villafranca del Castillo Satellite Tracking Station, P.O.
Box 50727, E 28080 Madrid, SPAIN

sott@iso.vilspa.esa.es

127

Pagini, Laurent

Paris Observatory/ CNRS

Observatoire de Paris, DEMIRM, 61 Av. de
I"Observatoire, 75014 PARIS, FRANCE

laurent.pagani@obspm.fr

128

Pardo Carrion, Juan Ramon

CALTECH/ 1EM, CSIC

California Institute of Technology, 1200 E. California
Blvd, MS 320-47, Pasadena, CA 91125, United States of
America

pardo@submm.caltech.edu

129

Perez-Fournon, Ismael

1AC

Instituto de Astrofisica de Canarias, Via Lactea, s/n,
38200 La Laguna, Tenerife, SPAIN

ipf@ll.iac.es

130

Petitpas, Glen R.

McMaster University

Department of Physics and Astronomy, McMaster
University, 1280 Main Street West, Hamilton, ON, L8S
4M1, CANADA

petitpa@physics.mcmaster.ca
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131]|Pettini, Max Institute of Astronomy, Cambridge Institute of Astronomy, Madingley Road, Cambridge CB3 |pettini@ast.cam.ac.uk
OHA, UNITED KINGDOM

132|Pety, Jerome IRAM IRAM, 300 rue de la Piscine, F-38406 St Martin d*Heres |pety@Ilra.ens.fr
Cedex, FRANCE

133|Pezzuto, Stefano CNR Istituto di Fisica dello Spazio Interplanetario - CNR, Via [pezzuto@ifsi.rm.cnr.it
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